
Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar

Sat Jan 5, 2019

10am -  3pm   Lake Dunstan Challenge
Where : Cromwell, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Jan 28,  2019

5:30pm -  7 :30pm   Dean Cooksley Memorial -  run as graded handicap
Where : Mosgiel Pool, 215 Gordon Rd, Mosgiel 9024, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Feb 4 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Wed Feb 6 ,  2019

All day   Wai tangi  Day
Wed Feb 6, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Feb 9 ,  2019

11am -  3pm   Greenfields Classic Handicap
Where : Clydevale 9274, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Feb 11,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Feb 16,  2019

All day   Wanaka Chal lenge
Sat Feb 16, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Feb 18,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar

Sat  Feb 23,  2019

All day   Railtrail  Duathalon and MTB Challenge
Sat Feb 23, 2019 - Sun Feb 24, 2019
Where : Clyde, Central Otago - Middlemarch, Otago
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Feb 24,  2019

All day   Railtrail  Duathalon and MTB Challenge
Sat Feb 23, 2019 - Sun Feb 24, 2019
Where : Clyde, Central Otago - Middlemarch, Otago
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

All day   Calder Stewart Elite Series Race 1: Midway Motors Dunedin Classic
Sun Feb 24, 2019
Where : Outram, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Feb 25,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Mar  4 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Mar  11 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Mar  16 ,  2019

All day   Outram to Middlemarch-return Gran Fondo
Sat Mar 16, 2019
Where : Outram, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Mar  18 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar

Sat  Mar  23 ,  2019

All day   Le Race
Sat Mar 23, 2019
Where : Christchurch, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Mar  25 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Mar  30 ,  2019

All day   GrapeRide
Sat Mar 30, 2019
Where : Blenheim, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Apr 1 ,  2019

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Apr 6 ,  2019

All day   Daylight Savings ends
Sat Apr 6, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

All day   Otago Champs
Sat Apr 6, 2019 - Sun Apr 7, 2019
Where : Henley Community Centre, 1218 Centre Rd, Henley 9073, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Apr 7,  2019

All day   Otago Champs
Sat Apr 6, 2019 - Sun Apr 7, 2019
Where : Henley Community Centre, 1218 Centre Rd, Henley 9073, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Apr  13,  2019

All day   Calder Stewart Elite Series Race 2: Hokitika
Sat Apr 13, 2019
Where : Hokitika, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar

All day   Hawea Epic [MTB]
Sat Apr 13, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Apr 14,  2019

All day   Calder Stewart Elite Series Race 3: Hokitika
Sun Apr 14, 2019
Where : Hokitika, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Fri  Apr 19,  2019

All day   Easter
Fri Apr 19, 2019 - Mon Apr 22, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Apr  20,  2019

All day   Easter
Fri Apr 19, 2019 - Mon Apr 22, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Apr 21,  2019

All day   Easter
Fri Apr 19, 2019 - Mon Apr 22, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Apr  22,  2019

All day   Easter
Fri Apr 19, 2019 - Mon Apr 22, 2019
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Fri  Apr 26,  2019

All day   CNZ Age Group Road Champs
Fri Apr 26, 2019 - Sun Apr 28, 2019
Where : Timaru, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Apr  27,  2019

All day   CNZ Age Group Road Champs
Fri Apr 26, 2019 - Sun Apr 28, 2019
Where : Timaru, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar

Sun Apr 28,  2019

All day   CNZ Age Group Road Champs
Fri Apr 26, 2019 - Sun Apr 28, 2019
Where : Timaru, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  May 4 ,  2019

All day   Brian Woods Memorial Handicap
Sat May 4, 2019
Where : Palmerston, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2019 Road Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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